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DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

ANNUAL PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT REPORT OF
ASSISTANT ARCHITECT

Period from: _______________________ to __________________________
PART-I:
 Personal Data

1. Name of officer 


:

2.
Father’s Name


:

3.
Date of Birth



:

4.
a) Educational Qualification
 
:


b) Technical Qualification

:

5.
Married or Single 


:

6.
Date of continuous appointment 
:


Date 
Grade


to the present grade. 

7.
Various posts held during the 
:

Designation 
Date 
Grade


year and dates of appointment 


thereto.

8.
Period of absence from duty (on 
:


leave training etc.) during the year.


(If he has undergone training, 


specify period, programme and 


subject).

9.
Please state whether the Annual 


Return of Immovable Property for 


the preceding calendar year was 


filled within the prescribed date i.e.


 31st January of the year following 


the calendar year. If so, the date of 


filing the returns should be given.  

1
Part-I




Self Appraisal


Each Assistant Architect would Indicate and enlist all the projects done by him during the year. It should also indicate the extent of involvement of h officer in each of the project in terms of designing working, drawings and coordinating the assignment etc. in the following format. In case the officer is assigned some other duties, the same should also be highlighted. 
(Please attach separate sheet if necessary, not more than 300 words)
Design & Detailing Inputs



Coordination Inputs 
Involvement in
No. of sketches/
Nature of Input
No. & type of 

Concept/detailing 
Drawing prepared



Drawing 










examined
Special/Mega Project
Medium Projects like industrial housing

Smaller projects like LSC/CSC etc.



Signature: ____________________




Name in block letters: ______________________

Designation: ____________________

Date: ________________

2
PART-II

COMMENTS OF THE REPORTING OFFICER

A. Comments of the Reporting Officer on 
Self appraisal written by Assistant 

Architect and his own remarks about it.
B. Assessment by Reporting Officer
   (Please put a tick mark in appropriate box)


TECHNICAL

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


1.
Knowledge or architectural theory


and practice. 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


2
Competency in 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


3.
Design and Approach
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


4.
Sketching 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


5.
Working drawings 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


6.
Detailing 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


7.
Comprehension
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


8.
Coordination of checking of drawings 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


9. Knowledge of architectural material and

applications 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


10. Fundamental knowledge in structure and 


stability
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


11.
Knowledge and attention to service


design. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


12.
Ability to take decision 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


13.
Knowledge in land use and control

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


14.
Ability to check proper implementation of


Projects through site inspection
3

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


15.
Frequency of co-ordination of all services

and site visits
ADMINISTRATIVE

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


1.
Amenability to discipline 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


2.
Initiative and drive for the office work
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


3.
Promptness in disposal and carrying

out instructions 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


4.
Capacity to guide and supervise

subordinates
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


5.
Ability to work in team 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


6.
Relationship with colleagues 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


7.
Overall management of office

GENERAL 


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


1. Integrity 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


2.
Punctuality 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


3.
Tidyness
4.
Has the officer been reprimanded for 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



indifference to work or for other causes 


during the period under report. 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


4.
Assessment of overall performance 

Signature: _______________

Name in block letters: ___________________

Designation: ________________

Dated: ___________________
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PART-III

REPORT BY REVIEWING OFFICER 

General remarks in the light of the assessment of the Reporting Officer indicating whether Reviewing Officer agrees with the report of the Reporting Officer & bringing out difference if any.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


1. Qualitative Effectiveness



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


2. Office Management
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


3.
Overall performance
Signature: ________________

Name in block letters___________________

Designation: ________________________

Dated: _____________
PART-IV

REMARKS OF THE COUNTERSINGING OFFICER 


Overall assessment 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


1.
Score/grading
2.
Any Special remarks 
Signature: ________________

Name in block letters___________________

Designation: ________________________

Dated: ____________
Note:
a) For reports the grading will be as under:


1. Below Average
2. Average
3. Good 
4. Very good 


5. Outstanding


b) For integrity grading will be as under:


1. Established as bad 
2. Doubtful 
3. No case 
4. Good 

5. Impeccable  
Assistant Architect should write his name on all the pages of the proforma.
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